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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56211) : 56211 : Inorganic Chemistry-I (56221) : 56221 : Organic Chemistry-I (56231) : 56231 : Analytical Chemistry-I

(56251) : 56251 : Physical Chemistry-I (56252) : 56252 : Physical Chemistry-II (56291) : 56291 : Research Methodology

(56292) : 56292 : Chemistry Practical-I (Organic Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry)

(56293) : 56293 : Chemistry Practicals (Physical Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry)

(56294) : 56294 : Chemistry Practicals (Physical Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry)

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56211 Inorganic Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56221 Organic Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56231 Analytical Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56251 Physical Chemistry-I 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56252 Physical Chemistry-II 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56291 Research Methodology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

56292 Chemistry Practical-I (Organic Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

56293 Chemistry Practicals (Physical Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

56294 Chemistry Practicals (Physical Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry) 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0022: BHIWANDI NIZAMPUR NAGARPALIKA ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120079 ANSARI ASFA SADAF HAYDER IMAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000265) MU-0022: Bhiwandi Nizampur Nagarpalika Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 16 *4 P 29 P 21 P 14 P 27 P 19 P 24 P MARKS

I1 45 P 37 P 31 P 19 P 41 P 21 P 20 P (368) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120090 YEMJAL TRIVENI MANOHAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241002881) MU-0022: Bhiwandi Nizampur Nagarpalika Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 22 P 7 0 F 0.0 23 P 10 P 33 P 17 P 22 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 44 P 18 P 39 P 22 P 22 P (361) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 166.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0038: MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S THE D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120021 HIMANSHU MAHENDRA BHANDARI Regular MALE (MU0341120241002203) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and
Commerce

E1 14 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 14 P 22 P 24 P 23 P MARKS

I1 42 P 44 P 40 P 21 P 42 P 22 P 23 P (359) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 4 0.0 59 0 F 4 0.0 53 0 F 4 0.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 22 140.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120027 RUGVED SANJAY HINDALEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241003316) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and
Commerce

E1 16 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 27 P 24 P 22 P MARKS

I1 41 P 43 P 39 P 20 P 41 P 22 P 20 P (346) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 4 0.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 108.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0043: SATISH PRADHAN DNYANASADHANA COLLEGE THANE (ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE)

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120053 AKSHAYPAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241029775) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 20 P 13 0 F 0.0 27 P 12 P 24 P 19 P 15 P MARKS

I1 47 P 46 P 47 P 24 P 45 P 24 P 24 P (387) FAILED

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 0 F 4 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 138.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0047: DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120149 AKSHAY SANJAY PAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241007846) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 13 0 F 0.0 20 P 22 P 10 P 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 41 P 38 P 40 P 19 P 42 P 19 P 18 P (339) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 59 0 F 4 0.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 152.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120165 MANSI NATHURAM DUDHANE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007980) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 22 P 21 P 21 P 5 0 F 0.0 24 P 18 P 18 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 44 P 21 P 44 P 21 P 19 P (360) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 144.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120166 MORE OMKAR ANANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241007991) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 30 P 17 *3 P 20 P 10 P 20 P 21 P 15 P MARKS

I1 46 P 44 P 46 P 20 P 46 P 22 P 23 P (383) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120171 OMKAR SUHAS DIVILKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241008004) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 24 P 13 0 F 0.0 22 P 10 P 28 P 17 P 15 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 42 P 20 P 44 P 22 P 18 P (357) FAILED

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 53 0 F 4 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 164.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120176 SAKSHI MANGESH SAWADKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008066) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 17 0 F 0.0 26 P 20 P 8 0 F 0.0 20 P 19 P 18 P MARKS

I1 46 P 46 P 43 P 22 P 46 P 20 P 21 P (372) FAILED

TOT 63 0 F 4 0.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 0 F 2 0.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 164.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120178 SHEDAGE SAKSHI HEMANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008083) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 14 0 F 0.0 20 P 23 P 14 P 24 P 21 P 18 P MARKS

I1 46 P 45 P 45 P 21 P 42 P 22 P 22 P (377) FAILED

TOT 60 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 164.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120179 SHINDE YASH UMESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241008091) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 23 P 14 0 F 0.0 21 P 2 0 F 0.0 20 P 18 P 20 P MARKS

I1 44 P 46 P 44 P 22 P 44 P 21 P 22 P (361) FAILED

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 166.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120181 SHRUTI PRASHANT GURAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008096) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 25 P 19 0 F 0.0 23 P 6 0 F 0.0 29 P 22 P 23 P MARKS

I1 44 P 44 P 44 P 20 P 45 P 21 P 22 P (387) FAILED

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 0 F 4 0.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 178.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120183 SHRUTI SURESH AMBAVALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008098) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 21 P 15 *5 P 20 P 10 P 24 P 21 P 20 P MARKS

I1 44 P 42 P 44 P 21 P 45 P 22 P 22 P (376) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120186 SONALI ARUN PAWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008104) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 23 P 22 P 28 P 11 P 33 P 21 P 20 P MARKS

I1 47 P 46 P 47 P 23 P 47 P 23 P 23 P (417) PASS

TOT 70 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 22 182.0 8.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0086: GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE JOGESHWARI EAST

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120033 GADE SAGAR PRABHU SHIVKANYA Regular MALE (MU0341120241012630) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 13 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 11 P 20 P 22 P 23 P MARKS

I1 35 P 34 P 41 P 18 P 43 P 18 P 20 P (329) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 57 0 F 4 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 128.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120035 SHAIKH MUSTQID YUNUS KHAIRUNNISA Regular MALE (MU0341120241012776) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 15 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 23 P 19 P MARKS

I1 32 P 34 P 41 P 17 P 35 P 17 P 16 P (295) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 43 0 F 4 0.0 60 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 2 0.0 50 0 F 4 0.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 90.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120036 SYED KAIFUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN LUBNA Regular MALE (MU0341120241018869) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce
Jogeshwari East

E1 20 P 20 P 29 P 12 P 27 P 24 P 16 P MARKS

I1 32 P 34 P 35 P 17 P 31 P 18 P 18 P (336) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0103: KHOPOLI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120263 JOHN ALLWYN DMELO Regular MALE (MU0341120241012661) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council College

E1 7 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 13 P 22 P 23 P 20 P MARKS

I1 34 P 33 P 32 P 16 P 32 P 18 P 19 P (302) FAILED

TOT 41 0 F 4 0.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 114.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120265 KHANDAGALE NEHA DATTATREY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012677) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council College

E1 23 P 13 0 F 0.0 33 P 20 P 38 P 23 P 21 P MARKS

I1 44 P 42 P 44 P 21 P 42 P 21 P 22 P (407) FAILED

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 55 0 F 4 0.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 178.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120267 SANKALP SAGAR DONGRE Regular MALE (MU0341120241012764) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council College

E1 21 P 22 P 15 *5 P 15 P 28 P 23 P 17 P MARKS

I1 38 P 41 P 39 P 18 P 39 P 19 P 20 P (360) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120268 SAYALI SATISH BANDAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012772) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council College

E1 15 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 24 P 14 P 26 P 21 P 17 P MARKS

I1 39 P 40 P 37 P 16 P 38 P 19 P 20 P (334) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 136.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120269 SUNNY NINOD JANGAM Regular MALE (MU0341120241012800) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council College

E1 8 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 10 P 13 0 F 0.0 21 P 15 P MARKS

I1 32 P 32 P 32 P 14 P 31 P 17 P 19 P (275) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 4 0.0 45 0 F 4 0.0 50 0 F 4 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 44 0 F 4 0.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 110.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0135: N G ACHARYA AND D K MARATHE COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120042 KADAM VINIT SUHAS Regular MALE (MU0341120241018867) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 12 0 F 0.0 20 P 14 0 F 0.0 10 P 23 P 21 P 21 P MARKS

I1 45 P 39 P 37 P 22 P 41 P 18 P 21 P (344) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 4 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 51 0 F 4 0.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 152.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120044 MAHJABEEN ASJAD SHAIKH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018798) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 14 0 F 0.0 21 P 27 P 13 P 34 P 18 P 23 P MARKS

I1 41 P 38 P 40 P 21 P 38 P 17 P 21 P (366) FAILED

TOT 55 0 F 4 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 164.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120047 PRIYA DURVIJAY VISHWAKARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018389) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 27 P 19 @1 P 23 P 20 P 33 P 24 P 23 P MARKS

I1 45 P 40 P 45 P 23 P 36 P 21 P 23 P (403) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120048 RAHUL Regular MALE (MU0341120241019346) MU-0135: N G Acharya and D K Marathe College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 17 *3 P 20 P 22 P 11 P 28 P 23 P 23 P MARKS

I1 49 P 46 P 37 P 24 P 46 P 20 P 24 P (393) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 22 170.0 7.72727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120109 DASARI SANDHYA RAMCHANDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241005136) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 21 P 20 P 23 P 14 P 33 P 23 P 18 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 37 P 22 P 39 P 16 P 18 P (360) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120116 HEMRAJ SANJAY BHOYE Regular MALE (MU0341120241005146) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 ABS 4 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 22 P 21 P MARKS

I1 37 P 40 P 37 P 21 P 36 P 20 P 17 P (293) FAILED

TOT 37 0 F 4 0.0 44 0 F 4 0.0 55 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 108.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120123 KATELA VIVEK JANI Regular MALE (MU0341120241005154) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 19 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 10 P 22 P 17 P 20 P MARKS

I1 35 P 38 P 35 P 21 P 39 P 22 P 17 P (310) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 41 0 F 4 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 154.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120128 PRANALI MAHENDRA BHAVAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008038) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 13 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 20 P 12 P 18 0 F 0.0 23 P 20 P MARKS

I1 35 P 38 P 35 P 20 P 38 P 21 P 19 P (322) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 56 0 F 4 0.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 152.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120132 SAPATE MAMTA SANDEEP Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241005168) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 19 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 20 P 10 P 20 P 16 P 18 P MARKS

I1 35 P 38 P 35 P 20 P 39 P 20 P 19 P (319) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 154.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0432: GOKHALE EDUCATION SOCIETYS N B MEHTA VALVADA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120844 KADU VRUTIK RAMESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241007936) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 20 P 15 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 16 P 21 P 18 P 20 P MARKS

I1 37 P 35 P 29 P 20 P 40 P 17 P 19 P (322) FAILED

TOT 57 6 B 4 24.0 50 0 F 4 0.0 44 0 F 4 0.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 140.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120846 KAMLI HARSHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI Regular MALE (MU0341120241007940) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 19 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 2 0 F 0.0 11 P 24 P 18 P 21 P MARKS

I1 37 P 33 P 20 P 10 P 33 P 18 P 18 P (279) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 84.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120848 KOLI MAINEET JATIN Regular MALE (MU0341120241007958) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 19 0 F 0.0 20 P 12 0 F 0.0 14 P 21 P 21 P 22 P MARKS

I1 39 P 32 P 22 P 10 P 35 P 20 P 21 P (308) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 4 0.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 132.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120856 PATEL BHAVIK RAJESHBHAI Regular MALE (MU0341120241008013) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 15 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 17 P 15 0 F 0.0 20 P 19 P MARKS

I1 37 P 36 P 38 P 20 P 37 P 19 P 24 P (321) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 50 0 F 4 0.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 170.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120857 PATEL LAY KAMLESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241012723) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 15 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 11 P 24 P 21 P 20 P MARKS

I1 37 P 33 P 26 P 14 P 38 P 20 P 22 P (307) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 4 0.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 130.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120858 PATEL YAGNIK HIMANSHU Regular MALE (MU0341120241008015) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 20 P 20 P 5 0 F 0.0 11 P 15 0 F 0.0 20 P 18 P MARKS

I1 36 P 33 P 20 P 10 P 39 P 18 P 16 P (281) FAILED

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 54 0 F 4 0.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 122.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120859 PRAJAPATI BILINDER JAWAHAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241008036) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 14 0 F 0.0 27 P 28 P 19 P 31 P 20 P 23 P MARKS

I1 43 P 41 P 40 P 18 P 38 P 19 P 25 P (386) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 4 0.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 22 168.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120860 RANJIT JANYA PAGI Regular MALE (MU0341120241008049) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 36 P 26 P 22 P 15 P 33 P 21 P 23 P MARKS

I1 44 P 45 P 30 P 16 P 37 P 21 P 22 P (394) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120862 TAMBADKAR AJVETA PRASHANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012808) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 20 P 18 @2 P 21 P 10 P 24 P 22 P 15 P MARKS

I1 44 P 30 P 22 P 20 P 38 P 17 P 20 P (323) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 43 4 D 4 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 138.0 6.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120863 TAMORE ASHITI DILIP Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008114) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 22 P 22 P 20 P 13 P 25 P 22 P 20 P MARKS

I1 46 P 38 P 25 P 19 P 38 P 21 P 25 P (358) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 154.0 7.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120865 THAKUR TANVISHA ANIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008121) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 20 P 16 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 12 P 24 P 21 P 19 P MARKS

I1 42 P 30 P 30 P 17 P 37 P 21 P 20 P (322) FAILED

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 43 0 F 4 0.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 122.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0439: K L E SOCIETYS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120606 GUPTA MANISHA ARJUN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012640) MU-0439: K L E Societys Science and Commerce College

E1 21 P 26 P 22 P 13 P 33 P 21 P 13 P MARKS

I1 33 P 35 P 31 P 20 P 34 P 23 P 22 P (348) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 146.0 6.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120607 MOHITE VRUSHALI RAMESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012706) MU-0439: K L E Societys Science and Commerce College

E1 21 P 20 P 29 P 9 @1 P 26 P 23 P 19 P MARKS

I1 43 P 41 P 46 P 19 P 40 P 20 P 25 P (382) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120611 TAMBE SAKSHI NANDU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012809) MU-0439: K L E Societys Science and Commerce College

E1 24 P 29 P 28 P 20 P 29 P 23 P 24 P MARKS

I1 40 P 47 P 50 P 18 P 34 P 24 P 25 P (415) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 22 176.0 8.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0448: NEW EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LANJA SHRIRAM KUSUMTAI SADASHIV VANJARE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120533 KAMBLE ADITYA SANTOSH Regular MALE (MU0341120241012666) MU-0448: New Education Society's Lanja Shriram Kusumtai Sadashiv Vanjare College

E1 15 0 F 0.0 24 P 23 P 9 0 F 0.0 24 P 19 P 21 P MARKS

I1 42 P 40 P 35 P 20 P 46 P 20 P 22 P (360) FAILED

TOT 57 0 F 4 0.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 118.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0449: PALI SUDHAGAD EDUCATION SOCIETYS SETH JAMSHEDAJI NAVROUSJI PALIWAL COMMERCE ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120547 BHAUD SANIKA SANTOSH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007859) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 25 P 27 P 22 P 14 P 25 P 18 P 22 P MARKS

I1 37 P 25 P 20 P 18 P 22 P 15 P 18 P (308) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 126.0 5.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120548 BHOIR PRIYA NARESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007863) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 18 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 18 0 F 0.0 11 P 20 P 17 P 22 P MARKS

I1 35 P 45 P 37 P 19 P 23 P 20 P 18 P (317) FAILED

TOT 53 0 F 4 0.0 59 0 F 4 0.0 55 0 F 4 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 43 4 D 4 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 116.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120552 CHAVREKAR SARTHAK RAVIKANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241007878) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 20 P 22 P 22 P 7 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 23 P 23 P MARKS

I1 35 P 32 P 22 P 16 P 29 P 20 P 20 P (310) FAILED

TOT 55 6 B 4 24.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 120.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120553 DALVI VIVEK VILAS Regular MALE (MU0341120241007885) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 17 0 F 0.0 36 P 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 20 P 19 P 20 P MARKS

I1 29 P 29 P 21 P 19 P 31 P 16 P 18 P (301) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 4 D 4 16.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 134.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120562 KHANDAGALE ANIKET ARUN Regular MALE (MU0341120241007950) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 11 0 F 0.0 15 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 11 P 24 P 20 P 19 P MARKS

I1 29 P 33 P 22 P 15 P 21 P 16 P 21 P (270) FAILED

TOT 40 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 35 0 F 4 0.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 104.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120563 KHANDAGALE ANKITA ARUN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007951) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 22 P 21 P 22 P 14 P 24 P 19 P 22 P MARKS

I1 30 P 33 P 31 P 16 P 23 P 19 P 19 P (315) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 124.0 5.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120564 KHANDAGALE KHUSHI PRAVIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007952) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 22 P 16 *4 P 22 P 13 P 29 P 17 P 23 P MARKS

I1 34 P 38 P 30 P 15 P 28 P 21 P 23 P (335) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 22 144.0 6.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120565 KHANDAGALE MONALI MANOHAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007953) MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce
Arts and Science College

E1 24 P 18 0 F 0.0 25 P 7 0 F 0.0 24 P 18 P 20 P MARKS

I1 41 P 47 P 40 P 21 P 43 P 24 P 24 P (376) FAILED

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 0 F 4 0.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 166.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0487: MAHATMA PHULE ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120198 DEVKATE SWAPNALI SIDDHESHWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007891) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and Commerce College, Panvel

E1 20 P 32 P 15 *5 P 11 P 29 P 20 P 24 P MARKS

I1 44 P 47 P 42 P 19 P 39 P 21 P 23 P (391) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 22 168.0 7.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120206 MAHESH GOPICHAND KALEL Regular MALE (MU0341120241012698) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and Commerce College, Panvel

E1 15 0 F 0.0 26 P 32 P 9 0 F 0.0 30 P 20 P 20 P MARKS

I1 43 P 42 P 42 P 20 P 43 P 18 P 20 P (380) FAILED

TOT 58 0 F 4 0.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 29 0 F 2 0.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 168.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120214 ROHIT CHANDRAKANT JITEKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241012756) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and Commerce College, Panvel

E1 21 P 25 P 19 @1 P 10 P 24 P 21 P 20 P MARKS

I1 40 P 41 P 41 P 18 P 45 P 15 P 23 P (364) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 158.0 7.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0502: SUNDARRAO MORE SENIOR COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120432 KADAM SANDESH SAMBHAJI SUREKHA Regular MALE (MU0341120241012664) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 25 P 29 P 21 P 12 P 13 0 F 0.0 20 P 19 P MARKS

I1 22 P 28 P 29 P 16 P 25 P 18 P 17 P (294) FAILED

TOT 47 4 D 4 16.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 132.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120442 SAEEL RAJU PAWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241012758) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 28 P 20 P 22 P 5 0 F 0.0 20 P 11 P 16 P MARKS

I1 24 P 25 P 25 P 17 P 26 P 19 P 19 P (277) FAILED

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 108.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120447 SUTAR SIDDHESH RAJENDRA VAISHALI Regular MALE (MU0341120241012805) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 23 P 20 P 20 P 10 P 16 *4 P 18 P 21 P MARKS

I1 23 P 26 P 24 P 16 P 26 P 18 P 19 P (284) PASS

TOT 46 4 D 4 16.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 112.0 5.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0504: KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS ANANDIBAI PRADHAN SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120827 PARANGE SAHIL JAGDISH Regular MALE (MU0341120241012721) MU-0504: Konkan Education Societys Anandibai Pradhan Science College

E1 20 P 20 P 23 P 10 P 33 P 14 P 23 P MARKS

I1 34 P 39 P 34 P 17 P 38 P 19 P 19 P (346) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 152.0 6.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0548: VISHNU WAMAN THAKUR CHARITABLE TRUSTS BHASKAR WAMAN THAKUR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE YASHVANT KESHAV PATIL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE VIDHYA DAYANAND PATIL COLLEGE OF ARTS
VIVA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120253 ISWALKAR PRANAYA PRABHAKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007918)
MU-0548: Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trusts Bhaskar Waman Thakur College of
Science Yashvant Keshav Patil College of Commerce Vidhya Dayanand Patil College of
Arts VIVA College

E1 25 P 26 P 26 P 12 P 38 P 19 P 15 P MARKS

I1 40 P 45 P 43 P 18 P 47 P 17 P 23 P (394) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0562: VIDYA VIKAS EDUCATION SOCIETY'S VIKAS COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120041 GHULE AKASH BABASAHEB ARUNA Regular MALE (MU0341120241018709) MU-0562: Vidya Vikas Education Society's Vikas College of Arts Science & Commerce

E1 28 P 26 P 22 P 15 P 32 P 23 P 23 P MARKS

I1 33 P 42 P 25 P 18 P 38 P 23 P 19 P (370) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 158.0 7.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120046 PRAJAPATI MANOJ KUMAR CHHAJILAL PRAMILA Regular MALE (MU0341120241018713) MU-0562: Vidya Vikas Education Society's Vikas College of Arts Science & Commerce

E1 21 P 14 0 F 0.0 24 P 13 P 31 P 24 P 21 P MARKS

I1 32 P 27 P 28 P 16 P 33 P 22 P 22 P (328) FAILED

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 41 0 F 4 0.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 146.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0583: VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KINHAVALI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120794 GHAYVAT MANSI VILAS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241021650
) MU-0583: Vidya Prasarak Mandal Arts Commerce and Science College, Kinhavali

E1 15 *5 P 20 P 27 P 17 P 30 P 20 P 23 P MARKS

I1 46 P 48 P 42 P 21 P 42 P 21 P 22 P (399) PASS

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 170.0 7.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0605:JE: JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHAS POAI SANCHALIT ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120707 JAKHERE NEHA SHIVRAM Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012657) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 13 0 F 0.0 20 P 30 P 8 0 F 0.0 22 P 11 P 7 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 31 P 40 P 42 P 16 P 41 P 16 P 19 P (316) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 4 0.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 26 0 F 2 0.0 22 158.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120714 MHATRE SAHIL MANGESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241012704) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 15 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 25 P 13 P 29 P 19 P 13 P MARKS

I1 33 P 45 P 37 P 16 P 42 P 17 P 23 P (344) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 62 0 F 4 0.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120718 RAJEWAR GANESH SANGAMNATH Regular MALE (MU0341120241012750) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 14 0 F 0.0 17 0 F 0.0 21 P 10 P 21 P 14 P 14 P MARKS

I1 37 P 30 P 40 P 20 P 44 P 21 P 20 P (323) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 4 0.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 128.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120719 RATHOD SOPAN ISHWAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241012753) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 20 P 23 P 22 P 9 @1 P 26 P 10 P 12 P MARKS

I1 31 P 30 P 41 P 18 P 40 P 16 P 19 P (318) PASS

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 136.0 6.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120722 SARGAR VISHAL DATTATRAY Regular MALE (MU0341120241012767) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 20 P 17 0 F 0.0 25 P 10 P 29 P 13 P 9 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 29 P 40 P 37 P 18 P 40 P 16 P 18 P (321) FAILED

TOT 49 4 D 4 16.0 57 0 F 4 0.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 27 0 F 2 0.0 22 96.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and
Inorganic Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120723 SARVADE YOGITA SHIVAJI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012768) MU-0605:Je: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 17 0 F 0.0 32 P 28 P 12 P 46 P 17 P 9 0 F 0.0 MARKS

I1 31 P 27 P 41 P 17 P 41 P 17 P 16 P (351) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 87 9 A+ 4 36.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 22 156.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0708: RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS VEER WAJEKAR ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120457 NITESH HARSHWARDHAN DHAMANKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241012720) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 24 P 26 P 20 P 11 P 20 P 24 P 22 P MARKS

I1 44 P 46 P 44 P 23 P 44 P 23 P 22 P (394) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 22 170.0 7.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120460 PATIL SANIYA DEEPAK Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012733) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 15 *5 P 21 P 21 P 12 P 28 P 21 P 19 P MARKS

I1 44 P 44 P 44 P 22 P 38 P 23 P 22 P (379) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120461 PATIL SUNITA SUNIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012735) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 20 P 23 P 26 P 12 P 26 P 21 P 18 P MARKS

I1 42 P 42 P 42 P 20 P 44 P 23 P 22 P (382) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 168.0 7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120467 SINGH MUSKAN JITENDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012794) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 22 P 23 P 26 P 11 P 40 P 20 P 23 P MARKS

I1 46 P 47 P 47 P 22 P 44 P 22 P 21 P (418) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 22 182.0 8.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0709: PEN EDUCATION SOCIETYS BHAUSAHEB NENE ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE PEN - RAIGAD.

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120284 AADESH JAGADISH PATIL Regular MALE (MU0341120241012580) MU-0709: Pen Education Societys Bhausaheb Nene Arts Science and Commerce College
Pen - Raigad.

E1 20 P 20 P 20 P 11 P 29 P 24 P 22 P MARKS

I1 33 P 38 P 34 P 22 P 34 P 20 P 20 P (351) PASS

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 22 146.0 6.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120285 AJIT PUNDALIK MHATRE Regular MALE (MU0341120241007845) MU-0709: Pen Education Societys Bhausaheb Nene Arts Science and Commerce College Pen
- Raigad.

E1 20 P 25 P 20 P 6 0 F 0.0 22 P 24 P 19 P MARKS

I1 31 P 38 P 38 P 22 P 35 P 22 P 18 P (340) FAILED

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 28 0 F 2 0.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 148.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120287 BHOSALE JAGRUTI SANTOSH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012605) MU-0709: Pen Education Societys Bhausaheb Nene Arts Science and Commerce College Pen
- Raigad.

E1 18 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 29 P 13 P 24 P 18 P 24 P MARKS

I1 31 P 33 P 30 P 15 P 34 P 16 P 15 P (313) FAILED

TOT 49 0 F 4 0.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 118.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120289 KHAIRNAR YASH LAXMIKANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241012676) MU-0709: Pen Education Societys Bhausaheb Nene Arts Science and Commerce College Pen
- Raigad.

E1 20 P 16 *4 P 21 P 14 P 30 P 21 P 19 P MARKS

I1 36 P 42 P 35 P 21 P 42 P 21 P 21 P (363) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 160.0 7.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120301 SHAMBHAVI PRAMOD KAWATKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012779) MU-0709: Pen Education Societys Bhausaheb Nene Arts Science and Commerce College Pen
- Raigad.

E1 20 P 22 P 24 P 15 P 33 P 25 P 24 P MARKS

I1 36 P 36 P 39 P 22 P 35 P 20 P 19 P (372) PASS

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 22 160.0 7.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0723: JNAN VIKAS MANDALS COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120870 GIRI RITIKA SUBHASH CHAND RAJKUMARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012637) MU-0723: Jnan Vikas Mandals College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 28 P 13 0 F 0.0 26 P 13 P 23 P 22 P 24 P MARKS

I1 48 P 45 P 48 P 22 P 46 P 21 P 23 P (402) FAILED

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 58 0 F 4 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 22 174.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120871 KANASE MADAVI SANJAY JAYSHREE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012667) MU-0723: Jnan Vikas Mandals College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 31 P 17 *3 P 25 P 15 P 24 P 21 P 22 P MARKS

I1 46 P 43 P 39 P 22 P 46 P 21 P 23 P (398) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 174.0 7.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120873 VISHWAKARMA KIRTI KAILASH JALAKESHREE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012823
) MU-0723: Jnan Vikas Mandals College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 28 P 18 @2 P 35 P 17 P 29 P 23 P 19 P MARKS

I1 49 P 48 P 40 P 24 P 48 P 21 P 24 P (425) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 178.0 8.09091
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0870: MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETYS PILLAIS HOC COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120304 AGIVALE SANKET MANGESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241007843) MU-0870: Mahatma Education Societys Pillais HOC College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 14 0 F 0.0 12 0 F 0.0 23 P 11 P 26 P 22 P 20 P MARKS

I1 47 P 36 P 32 P 22 P 46 P 18 P 16 P (345) FAILED

TOT 61 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 168.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0892: JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHAS ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120905 SALUNKHE TUSHAR KISAN Regular MALE (MU0341120241008068) MU-0892: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Arts Commerce and Science College

E1 20 P 16 *4 P 23 P 11 P 24 P 13 P 14 P MARKS

I1 34 P 37 P 39 P 17 P 37 P 15 P 15 P (319) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 22 136.0 6.18182
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0937: G M VEDAK COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120655 JAILKAR TEJAS TUKARAM Regular MALE (MU0341120241007927) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of Science

E1 22 P 18 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 31 P 16 P 20 P MARKS

I1 24 P 28 P 26 P 10 P 27 P 15 P 17 P (275) FAILED

TOT 46 4 D 4 16.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 122.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120673 SAGAR SREENIVAS Regular MALE (MU0341120241008060) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of Science

E1 21 P 13 0 F 0.0 23 P 12 P 38 P 20 P 17 P MARKS

I1 30 P 34 P 34 P 10 P 32 P 16 P 18 P (318) FAILED

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 22 4 D 2 8.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 144.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120690 AMONKAR PRIYANKA PRASHANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007847) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of Science

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 19 0 F 0.0 10 P 36 P 22 P 19 P MARKS

I1 25 P 31 P 27 P 10 P 30 P 21 P 20 P (307) FAILED

TOT 42 0 F 4 0.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 20 4 D 2 8.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 22 130.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0957: ANJUMAN ISLAM JANJIRA DEGREE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120493 BALKAWDE POOJA VIJAY Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003266) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 20 P 23 P 25 P 10 P 30 P 19 P 20 P MARKS

I1 39 P 42 P 37 P 19 P 42 P 19 P 18 P (363) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120501 GHOSALKAR ROSHAN JAGANNATH Regular MALE (MU0341120241003283) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 25 P 27 P 19 @1 P 11 P 25 P 16 P 16 P MARKS

I1 34 P 42 P 40 P 17 P 43 P 14 P 14 P (344) PASS

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 154.0 7.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120511 KHANDEKAR ADESH DINESH Regular MALE (MU0341120241003296) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 19 0 F 0.0 16 0 F 0.0 22 P 12 P 25 P 18 P 19 P MARKS

I1 40 P 44 P 36 P 16 P 46 P 18 P 18 P (349) FAILED

TOT 59 0 F 4 0.0 60 0 F 4 0.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 164.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120512 KUNAL SANTOSH HATKAMKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241000718) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 12 0 F 0.0 29 P 24 P 13 P 24 P 19 P 22 P MARKS

I1 44 P 44 P 41 P 16 P 44 P 20 P 20 P (372) FAILED

TOT 56 0 F 4 0.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 29 6 B 2 12.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 162.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120513 MANE PARSHURAM LAXMAN Regular MALE (MU0341120241003298) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 13 0 F 0.0 34 P 33 P 14 P 28 P 21 P 19 P MARKS

I1 35 P 39 P 41 P 17 P 40 P 19 P 19 P (372) FAILED

TOT 48 0 F 4 0.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 22 140.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120521 RANE SACHIN RAMCHANDRA Regular MALE (MU0341120241008047) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 19 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 20 P 11 P 20 P 23 P 20 P MARKS

I1 35 P 38 P 38 P 19 P 40 P 17 P 17 P (330) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 51 0 F 4 0.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 128.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56252 : Physical
Chemistry-II (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and Analytical
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

56294 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120524 SHINDE YASH ARVIND Regular MALE (MU0341120241003329) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 24 P 15 0 F 0.0 22 P 7 0 F 0.0 30 P 22 P 20 P MARKS

I1 39 P 41 P 35 P 18 P 42 P 17 P 17 P (349) FAILED

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 56 0 F 4 0.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 25 0 F 2 0.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 158.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2024

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-RATNAGI: RATNAGIRI SUB CAMPUS RATNAGIRI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56211 : Inorganic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56221 : Organic
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56231 : Analytical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56251 : Physical
Chemistry-I (THEORY)

56291 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56292 : Chemistry
Practical-I (Organic
Chemistry and
Analytical Chemistry)
(PRACTICAL)

56293 : Chemistry
Practicals (Physical
Chemistry and Inorganic
Chemistry) (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1120220 MANDAVKAR SAMEEKSHA CHANDRAKANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241007978) MU-Ratnagi: Ratnagiri Sub Campus Ratnagiri

E1 20 P 23 P 25 P 19 P 31 P 22 P 20 P MARKS

I1 45 P 31 P 38 P 20 P 42 P 23 P 21 P (380) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 162.0 7.36364


